

STANDARD BANK
CENTURION LIFES
20 Feb 2024
 051001

6 month statement

From: 24 Aug 23

To: 20 Feb 24

 Account number: **10 18 388 672 9**
Transaction details

 Available Balance: **R9,580.72**

Date	Description	Payments	Deposits	Balance
25 Nov 23	FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - EMAIL	-1.10		29,637.27
30 Nov 23	MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE	-5.00		29,632.27
05 Dec 23	ABSA BANK GVILLE LMOVER I CREDIT TRANSFER		1,500.00	31,132.27
19 Dec 23	ABSA BANK V380 2ND H CREDIT TRANSFER		1,400.00	32,532.27
30 Dec 23	MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE	-5.00		32,527.27
10 Jan 24	ABSA BANK REPEATER CREDIT TRANSFER		1,400.00	33,927.27
26 Jan 24	Purchase of roaming Andowl SIM Camera IMMEDIATE PAYMENT	-1,700.00		32,227.27
26 Jan 24	FEE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT FEE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT	-10.00		32,217.27
31 Jan 24	MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE	-7.16		32,210.11
03 Feb 24	IN470357/470 Purchase of radios & switches IB PAYMENT TO	-8,452.50		23,757.61
03 Feb 24	10183886729 FEE-ELECTRONIC ACCOUNT PAYMENT	-5.50		23,752.11
07 Feb 24	REGAL HIKVISION 16 Purchase of Hikvision 16 Chn NVR IB PAYMENT TO	-9,316.04		14,436.07
07 Feb 24	10183886729 FEE-ELECTRONIC ACCOUNT PAYMENT	-5.50		14,430.57
07 Feb 24	REGAL FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - EMAIL	-1.50		14,429.07
19 Feb 24	IB PAYMENT FROM SALVO donations - Fire victims		500.00	14,929.07
19 Feb 24	SALVO IB PAYMENT FROM SALVO donations - Fire victims		500.00	15,429.07
19 Feb 24	ABSA BANK SALVO CREDIT TRANSFER SALVO donations - Fire victims		650.00	16,079.07

STANDARD BANK
CENTURION LIFES
20 Feb 2024
 051001

6 month statement

From: 24 Aug 23

To: 20 Feb 24

 Account number: **10 18 388 672 9**
Transaction details

 Available Balance: **R9,580.72**

Date	Description	Payments	Deposits	Balance
20 Feb 24	Purchase of Ubiquiti Rocket and Ubiquiti Radio IB PAYMENT TO	-6,492.85		9,586.22
20 Feb 24	10183886729 FEE-ELECTRONIC ACCOUNT PAYMENT	-5.50		9,580.72

Balance comprised of Gville camera collection and SALVO donations

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify any discrepancies to the bank as soon as possible.

Statement Summary

Payments	-R45,268.39
Deposits	R54,658.14

Today's debits have not yet been paid

 SALVO donations - Fire victims
 SALVO donations - Fire victims